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BD<9AF<DB64AAOI �� 6OD4:49FES, >4> @9FB8 @B89?<DB64A<S D9;G?PF4FB6 
B5GK9A<S < <I CD98EF46?9A<S, >4> ABD@ >4K9EF64 6OEL97B B5D4;B64A<S, 
S6?S9FES BEAB6B=? 

 

�D<F9D<< BJ9A<64A<S CDB@9:GFBKAB= 4FF9EF4J<< (;4K9F) 
 

�J9A>4 КD<F9D<= BJ9A<64A<S 

;4KF9AB �A49F:  
− FD95B64A<S > GK95AB-@9FB8<K9E>B= 8B>G@9AF4J<<, 

EB89D:4M<9ES 6 7BEG84DEF69AAOI < ?B>4?PAOI ABD@4F<6AOI 4>F4I; 

− FD95B64A<S 7BEG84DEF69AAOI B5D4;B64F9?PAOI 

EF4A84DFB6 > D9;G?PF4F4@ BE6B9A<S BEAB6AOI B5D4;B64F9?PAOI 

CDB7D4@@, EFDG>FGD9 BEAB6AOI B5D4;B64F9?PAOI CDB7D4@@, GE?B6<S@ 
<I D94?<;4J<<; 

− CD<AJ<CO D4;D45BF>< BEAB6AOI B5D4;B64F9?PAOI 
CDB7D4@@, GK95AOI C?4AB6 A4 BEAB69 FD95B64A<= 7BEG84DEF69AAOI 
B5D4;B64F9?PAOI EF4A84DFB6, >B@C9F9AFABEFAB7B CB8IB84 < GK9F4 
CBFD95ABEF9= GK4EFA<>B6 B5D4;B64F9?PAB7B CDBJ9EE4 

− CD<AJ<CO D4;D45BF>< D45BK<I CDB7D4@@ 8<EJ<C?<A 
(@B8G?9=), CDB7D4@@ CD4>F<>, A4GKAB- <EE?98B64F9?PE>B= D45BFO, 
<FB7B6B= 7BEG84DEF69AAB= 4FF9EF4J<<; 

− CD<AJ<CO D4;D45BF>< HBA8B6 BJ9ABKAOI ED98EF6 8?S 
D4;?<KAOI 6<8B6 >BAFDB?S < 4FF9EF4J<< (6IB8AB= < F9>GM<= >BAFDB?P, 
CDB@9:GFBKA4S < <FB7B64S 4FF9EF4J<S, BJ9A>4 BEF4FBKAOI ;A4A<=). 

#@99F: 
− D4;D454FO64FP HBD@G?<DB6>< CDBH9EE<BA4?PAOI 

>B@C9F9AJ<= < <I 89E>D<CFBDB6 (6 6<89 ;A4A<=, G@9A<=, A46O>B6) A4 
BEAB69 C?4A<DG9@OI FDG8B6OI HGA>J<=, > >BFBDO@ 7BFB6<FES 
B5GK4RM<=ES; 

− D4;D454FO64FP HBA8O BJ9ABKAOI ED98EF6 8?S BJ9A>< 
EF9C9A< EHBD@<DB64AABEF< >B@C9F9AJ<= < <I 89E>D<CFBDB6; 

− D4;D454FO64FP GK95AO9 C?4AO 6 CDB7D4@@9 GosInsp E 
GK9FB@ FD95B64A<= > EFDG>FGD9 BEAB6AOI B5D4;B64F9?PAOI CDB7D4@@, 
EB89D:4M<IES 6 H989D4?PAOI 7BEG84DEF69AAOI B5D4;B64F9?PAOI 
EF4A84DF4I; 

− D4;D454FO64FP D45BK<9 CDB7D4@@O 8<EJ<C?<A, 
CDB7D4@@O CD4>F<>, �� , <FB7B6B= 7BEG84DEF69AAB= 4FF9EF4J<<, 
6>?RK4S HBA8O  BJ9ABKAOI ED98EF6 E CD<@9A9A<9@ 6B;@B:ABEF9= 

98<AB= Q?9>FDBAAB= <AHBD@4J<BAAB-B5D4;B64F9?PAB= ED98O 
GA<69DE<F9F4. 

�?4899F A46O>4@< < (<?<) BCOFB@ 89SF9?PABEF< 

− A46O>4@< D4;D45BF>< HBD@G?<DB6B> CDBH9EE<BA4?PAOI 

>B@C9F9AJ<= < <I 89E>D<CFBDB6 (6 6<89 ;A4A<=, G@9A<=, A46O>B6) A4 
BEAB69 C?4A<DG9@OI FDG8B6OI HGA>J<=, > >BFBDO@ 7BFB6<FES 

B5GK4RM<=ES; 

− A46O>4@< D4;D45BF>< HBA8B6 BJ9ABKAOI ED98EF6 8?S 
BJ9A>< EF9C9A< EHBD@<DB64AABEF< >B@C9F9AJ<= < <I 89E>D<CFBDB6; 

− A46O>4@< D4;D45BF>< GK95AOI C?4AB6 6 CDB7D4@@9 
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GosInsp E GK9FB@ FD95B64A<= > EFDG>FGD9 BEAB6AOI B5D4;B64F9?PAOI 
CDB7D4@@, EB89D:4M<IES 6 7BEG84DEF69AAOI B5D4;B64F9?PAOI 

EF4A84DFB6; 

− A46O>4@< D4;D45BF>< D45BK<I CDB7D4@@ 8<EJ<C?<A, 
CDB7D4@@ CD4>F<>, �� , <FB7B6B= 7BEG84DEF69AAB= 4FF9EF4J<<, 
6>?RK4S HBA8O BJ9ABKAOI ED98EF6 E CD<@9A9A<9@ 6B;@B:ABEF9= 

98<AB= Q?9>FDBAAB= <AHBD@4J<BAAB-B5D4;B64F9?PAB= ED98O 
GA<69DE<F9F4. 

A9 ;4KF9AB !FG89AF A9 ;A49F ;A4K<F9?PAB= K4EF< CDB7D4@@AB7B @4F9D<4?4. 
�D< QFB@ 8BCGE>49F CD<AJ<C<4?PAO9 BL<5>< 6 8B>4;4F9?PEF64I, 6 
FD4>FB6>9 CBASF<= < >4F97BD<=, CDBS6?S9F A<;>GR >G?PFGDG ;A4A<=, A9 
6?4899F BEAB6AO@< G@9A<S@< < A46O>4@< CD< 6OCB?A9A<< 
CD4>F<K9E><I ;484K. !FG89AF BF>4;O649FES BF BF69FB6 A4 
8BCB?A<F9?PAO9 6BCDBEO 

 


